L U A
Bathtub, drop-in version, sanitary acrylic
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 1800 mm
Width 800 mm
Height 420 mm
C O L O U R  A N D  F I N I S H
000 White
O P T I O N S
000 - standard option
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  T E X T
Bathtub made of sanitary acrylic of 3,2 mm
Drop-in version, without frame
Charge 000 – without whirl system, without waste and overflow
M O U N T I N G  A C C E S S O R I E S  E X C L U D E D
Feet solution with standard wall fixing elements, order no. 29608.0
Waste and overflow, chromed, order no. 29514.2
Combined water inlet and overflow, chromed order no. 29514.3
Noise control band, order no. 29555.1
Installation structure : Naked
Installation type : Drop-in
Material : Acrylic
Net weight (kg) : 21.5
Shape : Rectangular
Water capacity to overflow (l) : 175
R E F :  H2330800000001
1/3   © Copyright 2026, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.laufen.com/products/bathtub-drop-version-sanitary-acrylic-
H233080...0001?sku=H2330800000001
T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S
R E F :  H2330800000001
2/3   © Copyright 2026, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.laufen.com/products/bathtub-drop-version-sanitary-acrylic-
H233080...0001?sku=H2330800000001
C O M P A T I B L E  W I T H
Bath mixer, fittings
distance 134-166 mm,
projection 159 mm, with
fittings, with synthetic
flexible hose 1600 mm,
with handspray Stella 80
1F
H3210810041311
Set for concealed bath
mixer, for Simibox
Standard & Simibox Light,
with integrated safety
device Type LB
H3210860040101
R E F :  H2330800000001
3/3   © Copyright 2026, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.laufen.com/products/bathtub-drop-version-sanitary-acrylic-
H233080...0001?sku=H2330800000001
LUA
A design language reduced to the
essentials: clear, geometric lines
united in a continuous form. LUA
offers a versatile bathroom collection
for both private and public spaces.
With extensive washbasin and WC
options, coordinated faucets and
statement bathtubs, all
complemented by the LANI furniture
range, the collection delivers a
complete bathroom solution with
enduring appeal.
R E F :  H2330800000001
4/3   © Copyright 2026, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.laufen.com/products/bathtub-drop-version-sanitary-acrylic-
H233080...0001?sku=H2330800000001